THE DATASHEET OF
1MT1-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Datasheet
MICRO SWITCH Miniature Toggle Switches
MT Series
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell MICRO SWITCH MT Series miniature toggle

Sensing and Internet of Things     3
MICRO SWITCH Miniature Toggle Switches, MT Series
Table 2. MT Series: Single Pole Order Guide
No. of
Poles
Circuits Made with Toggle At: Catalog LIsting Catalog Listing
Keyway Side (1-2) Center Position (1-2) Opposite Keyway
(2-3)
Silver Alloy Contacts
(5 A, 28 Vdc)
Gold-Plated
Contacts
(100 mA, 28 Vdc)
1
ON OFF ON 1MT1-1 1MT2-1
OFF – ON 1MT1-2 1MT2-2
ON – ON 1MT1-3 1MT2-3
OFF* – ON 1MT1-4 1MT2-4
ON* OFF ON 1MT1-5 1MT2-5
ON* – OFF 1MT1-6 1MT2-6
ON* OFF ON* 1MT1-7 1MT2-7
ON* – ON 1MT1-8 1MT2-8
* These positions are momentary. All others are maintained.
Table 3. MT Series: Double Pole Order Guide
No. of
Poles
Circuits Made with Toggle At: Catalog LIsting Catalog Listing
Keyway Side
(1-2, 4-5)
Center Position
(1-2, 4-5)
Opposite Keyway
(2-3, 5-6)
Silver Alloy Contacts
(5 A, 28 Vdc)
Gold-Plated
Contacts
(100 mA, 28 Vdc)
2
ON OFF ON 2MT1-1 2MT2-1
OFF – ON 2MT1-2 2MT2-2
ON – ON 2MT1-3 2MT2-3
OFF* – ON 2MT1-4 2MT2-4
ON* OFF ON 2MT1-5 2MT2-5
ON* – OFF 2MT1-6 2MT2-6
ON* OFF ON* 2MT1-7 2MT2-7
ON* – ON 2MT1-8 2MT2-8
* These positions are momentary. All others are maintained.
4    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH Miniature Toggle Switches, MT Series
Figure 1. DImensions mm [in]
4 rivits used to
lock cover and housing
11,02
[0.434]
4 rivits used to
lock cover and housing
6,1
[0.24]
27° ±7°
total travel
2X 30° ±3°
Sealed to prevent
entrance of liquids or dust
15/32-32 UNS-2A thread
to within 1,52 [0.06] of shoulder
Keyway